VISHWAVIDYALAYA ENGINEERING COLLEGE, LAKHANPUR
A CONSTUTUENT COLLEGE OF C.S.V.T.U. BHILAI

TABULATION OF RESULT (BACKLOG)
EXAMINATION SESSION: NOVEMBER — DECEMBER 2020

B.E/M.TECH. B.E.(NEW COURSE) BRANCH: SEMESTER: FIRST (Q1 GROUP)
ROLLNO.: 59080 ENROLLMENT NO.:  SUT17R201
NAME OF STUDENT: MO. NOUSHAD FATHER’S NAME: ABDUL SIDE
ESE CT TA TOTAL TOTAL
SUBJECT CODE NAME OF SUBJECT MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT.

BS214 APPLIED MATHEMATICS-II 80 43 20 20 120
CE212 ENVIRONMENT & ECOLOGY 80 20 20 120
BS218 APPLIED PHYSICS (NEW) 80 42 20 20 120
CE216 BASIC CIVIL ENGINEERING 80 57 20 20 120
ME219 FUNDAMENTAL OF MECHANICAL ENGINEERING (NEW) 80 56 20 20 120
BS218P APPLIED PHYSICS (LAB) 40 20 60
ME219P MECHANICAL ENGINEERING LAB 40 20 60
HU221P COMMUNICATION SKILLS (LAB) 40 20 60
HU220R LIBRARY & SEMINAR 20 20

TOTAL 520 100 180 800

PERCENTAGE:

RESULT: WITHHELD

VISHWAVIDYALAYA ENGINEERING COLLEGE, LAKHANPUR
A CONSTUTUENT COLLEGE OF C.S.V.T.U. BHILAI
TABULATION OF RESULT (BACKLOG)
EXAMINATION SESSION: NOVEMBER — DECEMBER 2020

B.E/M.TECH. B.E. (NEW COURSE) BRANCH: SEMESTER: FIRST (Q1 GROUP)
ROLL NO.: 59099 ENROLLMENT NO.: SUT17R220
NAME OF STUDENT:  NITISH KUMAR PAINKRA FATHER’S NAME: VIMAL SAI
ESE CT TA TOTAL TOTAL
SUBJECT CODE NAME OF SUBJECT MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT.
BS214 APPLIED MATHEMATICS-II 80 20 20 120
CE212 ENVIRONMENT & ECOLOGY 80 20 20 120
BS218 APPLIED PHYSICS (NEW) 80 20 20 120
CE216 BASIC CIVIL ENGINEERING 80 20 20 120
ME219 FUNDAMENTAL OF MECHANICAL ENGINEERING (NEW) 80 45 20 20 120
BS218P APPLIED PHYSICS (LAB) 40 - 20 60
ME219P MECHANICAL ENGINEERING LAB 40 - 20 60
HU221P COMMUNICATION SKILLS (LAB) 40 - 20 60
HU220R LIBRARY & SEMINAR - - 20 20
TOTAL 520 100 180 800
PERCENTAGE:

RESULT: WITHHELD
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VISHWAVIDYALAYA ENGINEERING COLLEGE, LAKHANPUR
A CONSTUTUENT COLLEGE OF C.S.V.T.U. BHILAI
TABULATION OF RESULT (BACKLOG)

EXAMINATION SESSION: NOVEMBER — DECEMBER 2020

B.E./M.TECH.
ROLL NO.:
NAME OF STUDENT:
SUBJECT CODE
BS214
CE212
BS218
CE216
ME219
BS218P
ME219P
HU221P
HU220R
TOTAL
PERCENTAGE:
RESULT:

B.E. (NEW COURSE) BRANCH: SEMESTER:
59102 ENROLLMENT NO.:  SUT17R223
PRAVIN KUMAR FATHER’S NAME: AJAY VISHWAKARMA
VISHWAKARMA
ESE CT
NAME OF SUBJECT MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT.

APPLIED MATHEMATICS-II 80 30 20
ENVIRONMENT & ECOLOGY 80 20
APPLIED PHYSICS (NEW) 80 20
BASIC CIVIL ENGINEERING 80 20
FUNDAMENTAL OF MECHANICAL ENGINEERING (NEW) 80 61 20
APPLIED PHYSICS (LAB) 40
MECHANICAL ENGINEERING LAB 40
COMMUNICATION SKILLS (LAB) 40
LIBRARY & SEMINAR

520 100

WITHHELD

VISHWAVIDYALAYA ENGINEERING COLLEGE, LAKHANPUR
A CONSTUTUENT COLLEGE OF C.S.V.T.U. BHILAI
TABULATION OF RESULT (BACKLOG)

EXAMINATION SESSION: NOVEMBER — DECEMBER 2020

B.E/M.TECH.
ROLL NO.:
NAME OF STUDENT:

SUBJECT CODE

BS214
CE212
BS218
CE216
ME219
BS218P
ME219P
HU221P
HU220R

TOTAL
PERCENTAGE:

RESULT:
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B.E. NEW COURSE) BRANCH: SEMESTER:
59103 ENROLLMENT NO.: SUT17R225
TUSHAR YADAV FATHER’S NAME: SHRIRAM YADAV
ESE CT
NAME OF SUBJECT MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT.
APPLIED MATHEMATICS-II 80 50 20
ENVIRONMENT & ECOLOGY 80 20
APPLIED PHYSICS (NEW) 80 20
BASIC CIVIL ENGINEERING 80 20
FUNDAMENTAL OF MECHANICAL ENGINEERING (NEW) 80 65 20
APPLIED PHYSICS (LAB) 40
MECHANICAL ENGINEERING LAB 40 ---
COMMUNICATION SKILLS (LAB) 40 -
LIBRARY & SEMINAR - -
520 100

WITHHELD
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VISHWAVIDYALAYA ENGINEERING COLLEGE, LAKHANPUR
A CONSTUTUENT COLLEGE OF C.S.V.T.U. BHILAI

TABULATION OF RESULT (BACKLOG)
EXAMINATION SESSION: NOVEMBER — DECEMBER 2020

B.E/M.TECH. B.E.(NEW COURSE) BRANCH: SEMESTER: FIRST (Q1 GROUP)
ROLLNO.: 59104 ENROLLMENT NO.:  SUT17R226
NAME OF STUDENT: SHUBHAM KUMAR TIGGA FATHER’S NAME: JOHN JIBRIAL
ESE CT TA TOTAL TOTAL
SUBJECT CODE NAME OF SUBJECT MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT.

BS214 APPLIED MATHEMATICS-II 80 60 20 20 120
CE212 ENVIRONMENT & ECOLOGY 80 20 20 120
BS218 APPLIED PHYSICS (NEW) 80 20 20 120
CE216 BASIC CIVIL ENGINEERING 80 20 20 120
ME219 FUNDAMENTAL OF MECHANICAL ENGINEERING (NEW) 80 51 20 20 120
BS218P APPLIED PHYSICS (LAB) 40 20 60
ME219P MECHANICAL ENGINEERING LAB 40 20 60
HU221P COMMUNICATION SKILLS (LAB) 40 20 60
HU220R LIBRARY & SEMINAR 20 20

TOTAL 520 100 180 800

PERCENTAGE:

RESULT: WITHHELD

VISHWAVIDYALAYA ENGINEERING COLLEGE, LAKHANPUR
A CONSTUTUENT COLLEGE OF C.S.V.T.U. BHILAI
TABULATION OF RESULT (BACKLOG)
EXAMINATION SESSION: NOVEMBER — DECEMBER 2020

B.E/M.TECH. B.E. (NEW COURSE) BRANCH: SEMESTER: FIRST (Q1 GROUP)
ROLL NO.: 59112 ENROLLMENT NO.: SUT17R243
NAME OF STUDENT: ROHIT JAISWAL FATHER’S NAME: ANIL JAISWAL
ESE CT TA TOTAL TOTAL
SUBJECT CODE NAME OF SUBJECT MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT.

BS214 APPLIED MATHEMATICS-II 80 41 20 20 120
CE212 ENVIRONMENT & ECOLOGY 80 20 20 120
BS218 APPLIED PHYSICS (NEW) 80 20 20 120
CE216 BASIC CIVIL ENGINEERING 80 20 20 120
ME219 FUNDAMENTAL OF MECHANICAL ENGINEERING (NEW) 80 65 20 20 120
BS218P APPLIED PHYSICS (LAB) 40 - 20 60
ME219P MECHANICAL ENGINEERING LAB 40 - 20 60
HU221P COMMUNICATION SKILLS (LAB) 40 - 20 60
HU220R LIBRARY & SEMINAR - - 20 20

TOTAL 520 100 180 800

PERCENTAGE:

RESULT: WITHHELD
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VISHWAVIDYALAYA ENGINEERING COLLEGE, LAKHANPUR
A CONSTUTUENT COLLEGE OF C.S.V.T.U. BHILAI

TABULATION OF RESULT (BACKLOG)
EXAMINATION SESSION: NOVEMBER — DECEMBER 2020

B.E/M.TECH. B.E.(NEW COURSE) BRANCH: SEMESTER: FIRST (Q1 GROUP)
ROLLNO.: 59118 ENROLLMENT NO.:  SUT17R249
NAME OF STUDENT:  SANJEEV KUMAR FATHER’S NAME: AJEET PAL SINGH
ESE CT TA TOTAL TOTAL
SUBJECT CODE NAME OF SUBJECT MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT.

BS214 APPLIED MATHEMATICS-II 80 20 20 120
CE212 ENVIRONMENT & ECOLOGY 80 20 20 120
BS218 APPLIED PHYSICS (NEW) 80 20 20 120
CE216 BASIC CIVIL ENGINEERING 80 20 20 120
ME219 FUNDAMENTAL OF MECHANICAL ENGINEERING (NEW) 80 61 20 20 120
BS218P APPLIED PHYSICS (LAB) 40 20 60
ME219P MECHANICAL ENGINEERING LAB 40 20 60
HU221P COMMUNICATION SKILLS (LAB) 40 20 60
HU220R LIBRARY & SEMINAR 20 20

TOTAL 520 100 180 800

PERCENTAGE:

RESULT: WITHHELD

VISHWAVIDYALAYA ENGINEERING COLLEGE, LAKHANPUR
A CONSTUTUENT COLLEGE OF C.S.V.T.U. BHILAI
TABULATION OF RESULT (BACKLOG)
EXAMINATION SESSION: NOVEMBER — DECEMBER 2020

B.E/M.TECH. B.E. (NEW COURSE) BRANCH: SEMESTER: FIRST (Q1 GROUP)
ROLL NO.: 59121 ENROLLMENT NO.: SUT17R252
NAME OF STUDENT: ANKIT CHOUBEY FATHER’S NAME: VINOD CHOUBEY
ESE CT TA TOTAL TOTAL
SUBJECT CODE NAME OF SUBJECT MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT.

BS214 APPLIED MATHEMATICS-II 80 20 20 120
CE212 ENVIRONMENT & ECOLOGY 80 20 20 120
BS218 APPLIED PHYSICS (NEW) 80 20 20 120
CE216 BASIC CIVIL ENGINEERING 80 54 20 20 120
ME219 FUNDAMENTAL OF MECHANICAL ENGINEERING (NEW) 80 63 20 20 120
BS218P APPLIED PHYSICS (LAB) 40 - 20 60
ME219P MECHANICAL ENGINEERING LAB 40 - 20 60
HU221P COMMUNICATION SKILLS (LAB) 40 - 20 60
HU220R LIBRARY & SEMINAR - - 20 20

TOTAL 520 100 180 800

PERCENTAGE:

RESULT: WITHHELD
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VISHWAVIDYALAYA ENGINEERING COLLEGE, LAKHANPUR
A CONSTUTUENT COLLEGE OF C.S.V.T.U. BHILAI

TABULATION OF RESULT (BACKLOG)
EXAMINATION SESSION: NOVEMBER — DECEMBER 2020

B.E/M.TECH. B.E.(NEW COURSE) BRANCH: SEMESTER: FIRST (Q1 GROUP)
ROLLNO.: 59130 ENROLLMENT NO.:  SUT17R262
NAME OF STUDENT: HARSH MARCUS FATHER’S NAME: RUPESH SAMIR MARCUS
ESE CT TA TOTAL TOTAL
SUBJECT CODE NAME OF SUBJECT MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT.

BS214 APPLIED MATHEMATICS-II 80 20 20 120
CE212 ENVIRONMENT & ECOLOGY 80 20 20 120
BS218 APPLIED PHYSICS (NEW) 80 20 20 120
CE216 BASIC CIVIL ENGINEERING 80 56 20 20 120
ME219 FUNDAMENTAL OF MECHANICAL ENGINEERING (NEW) 80 69 20 20 120
BS218P APPLIED PHYSICS (LAB) 40 20 60
ME219P MECHANICAL ENGINEERING LAB 40 20 60
HU221P COMMUNICATION SKILLS (LAB) 40 20 60
HU220R LIBRARY & SEMINAR 20 20

TOTAL 520 100 180 800

PERCENTAGE:

RESULT: WITHHELD

VISHWAVIDYALAYA ENGINEERING COLLEGE, LAKHANPUR
A CONSTUTUENT COLLEGE OF C.S.V.T.U. BHILAI
TABULATION OF RESULT (BACKLOG)
EXAMINATION SESSION: NOVEMBER — DECEMBER 2020

B.E/M.TECH. B.E. (NEW COURSE) BRANCH: SEMESTER: FIRST (Q1 GROUP)
ROLL NO.: 59283 ENROLLMENT NO.: ELE16R0015
NAME OF STUDENT: MUNESHWAR KUJUR FATHER’S NAME: MANDRU KUJUR
ESE CT TA TOTAL TOTAL
SUBJECT CODE NAME OF SUBJECT MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT.

BS214 APPLIED MATHEMATICS-II 80 20 20 120
CE212 ENVIRONMENT & ECOLOGY 80 20 20 120
BS218 APPLIED PHYSICS (NEW) 80 20 20 120
CE216 BASIC CIVIL ENGINEERING 80 20 20 120
ME219 FUNDAMENTAL OF MECHANICAL ENGINEERING (NEW) 80 59 20 20 120
BS218P APPLIED PHYSICS (LAB) 40 - 20 60
ME219P MECHANICAL ENGINEERING LAB 40 - 20 60
HU221P COMMUNICATION SKILLS (LAB) 40 - 20 60
HU220R LIBRARY & SEMINAR - - 20 20

TOTAL 520 100 180 800

PERCENTAGE:

RESULT: WITHHELD
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VISHWAVIDYALAYA ENGINEERING COLLEGE, LAKHANPUR
A CONSTUTUENT COLLEGE OF C.S.V.T.U. BHILAI

TABULATION OF RESULT (BACKLOG)
EXAMINATION SESSION: NOVEMBER — DECEMBER 2020

B.E/M.TECH. B.E.(NEW COURSE) BRANCH: SEMESTER: FIRST (Q1 GROUP)
ROLLNO.: 59288 ENROLLMENT NO.: ELE16R0021
NAME OF STUDENT: RAKESH KUMAR SINGH FATHER’S NAME: MADRASI RAM
ESE CT TA TOTAL TOTAL
SUBJECT CODE NAME OF SUBJECT MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT.

BS214 APPLIED MATHEMATICS-II 80 20 20 120
CE212 ENVIRONMENT & ECOLOGY 80 52 20 20 120
BS218 APPLIED PHYSICS (NEW) 80 20 20 120
CE216 BASIC CIVIL ENGINEERING 80 20 20 120
ME219 FUNDAMENTAL OF MECHANICAL ENGINEERING (NEW) 80 60 20 20 120
BS218P APPLIED PHYSICS (LAB) 40 20 60
ME219P MECHANICAL ENGINEERING LAB 40 20 60
HU221P COMMUNICATION SKILLS (LAB) 40 20 60
HU220R LIBRARY & SEMINAR 20 20

TOTAL 520 100 180 800

PERCENTAGE:

RESULT: WITHHELD

VISHWAVIDYALAYA ENGINEERING COLLEGE, LAKHANPUR
A CONSTUTUENT COLLEGE OF C.S.V.T.U. BHILAI
TABULATION OF RESULT (BACKLOG)
EXAMINATION SESSION: NOVEMBER — DECEMBER 2020

B.E/M.TECH. B.E. (NEW COURSE) BRANCH: SEMESTER: FIRST (Q1 GROUP)
ROLL NO.: 59292 ENROLLMENT NO.: ELE16R0025
NAME OF STUDENT: BABLU PAINKRA FATHER’S NAME: SON SAI
ESE CT TA TOTAL TOTAL
SUBJECT CODE NAME OF SUBJECT MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT.

BS214 APPLIED MATHEMATICS-II 80 20 20 120
CE212 ENVIRONMENT & ECOLOGY 80 20 20 120
BS218 APPLIED PHYSICS (NEW) 80 20 20 120
CE216 BASIC CIVIL ENGINEERING 80 53 20 20 120
ME219 FUNDAMENTAL OF MECHANICAL ENGINEERING (NEW) 80 55 20 20 120
BS218P APPLIED PHYSICS (LAB) 40 - 20 60
ME219P MECHANICAL ENGINEERING LAB 40 - 20 60
HU221P COMMUNICATION SKILLS (LAB) 40 - 20 60
HU220R LIBRARY & SEMINAR - - 20 20

TOTAL 520 100 180 800

PERCENTAGE:

RESULT: WITHHELD
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VISHWAVIDYALAYA ENGINEERING COLLEGE, LAKHANPUR
A CONSTUTUENT COLLEGE OF C.S.V.T.U. BHILAI

TABULATION OF RESULT (BACKLOG)
EXAMINATION SESSION: NOVEMBER — DECEMBER 2020

B.E/M.TECH. B.E.(NEW COURSE) BRANCH: SEMESTER: FIRST (Q1 GROUP)
ROLLNO.: 59297 ENROLLMENT NO.:  ELE16R0030
NAME OF STUDENT:  SHIV KUMAR SAHU FATHER’S NAME: PRAHLAD
ESE CT TA TOTAL TOTAL
SUBJECT CODE NAME OF SUBJECT MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT.

BS214 APPLIED MATHEMATICS-II 80 43 20 20 120
CE212 ENVIRONMENT & ECOLOGY 80 20 20 120
BS218 APPLIED PHYSICS (NEW) 80 20 20 120
CE216 BASIC CIVIL ENGINEERING 80 20 20 120
ME219 FUNDAMENTAL OF MECHANICAL ENGINEERING (NEW) 80 53 20 20 120
BS218P APPLIED PHYSICS (LAB) 40 20 60
ME219P MECHANICAL ENGINEERING LAB 40 20 60
HU221P COMMUNICATION SKILLS (LAB) 40 20 60
HU220R LIBRARY & SEMINAR 20 20

TOTAL 520 100 180 800

PERCENTAGE:

RESULT: WITHHELD

VISHWAVIDYALAYA ENGINEERING COLLEGE, LAKHANPUR
A CONSTUTUENT COLLEGE OF C.S.V.T.U. BHILAI
TABULATION OF RESULT (BACKLOG)
EXAMINATION SESSION: NOVEMBER — DECEMBER 2020

B.E/M.TECH. B.E. (NEW COURSE) BRANCH: SEMESTER: FIRST (Q1 GROUP)
ROLL NO.: 59299 ENROLLMENT NO.: ELE16R0032
NAME OF STUDENT: HIPPOLIT KUMAR TIGGA FATHER’S NAME: GASPER TIGGA
ESE CT TA TOTAL TOTAL
SUBJECT CODE NAME OF SUBJECT MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT.

BS214 APPLIED MATHEMATICS-II 80 30 20 20 120
CE212 ENVIRONMENT & ECOLOGY 80 20 20 120
BS218 APPLIED PHYSICS (NEW) 80 20 20 120
CE216 BASIC CIVIL ENGINEERING 80 20 20 120
ME219 FUNDAMENTAL OF MECHANICAL ENGINEERING (NEW) 80 70 20 20 120
BS218P APPLIED PHYSICS (LAB) 40 - 20 60
ME219P MECHANICAL ENGINEERING LAB 40 - 20 60
HU221P COMMUNICATION SKILLS (LAB) 40 - 20 60
HU220R LIBRARY & SEMINAR - - 20 20

TOTAL 520 100 180 800

PERCENTAGE:

RESULT: WITHHELD
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VISHWAVIDYALAYA ENGINEERING COLLEGE, LAKHANPUR
A CONSTUTUENT COLLEGE OF C.S.V.T.U. BHILAI

TABULATION OF RESULT (BACKLOG)
EXAMINATION SESSION: NOVEMBER — DECEMBER 2020

B.E/M.TECH. B.E.(NEW COURSE) BRANCH: SEMESTER: FIRST (Q1 GROUP)
ROLLNO.: 59330 ENROLLMENT NO.:  CSE16R0025
NAME OF STUDENT:  DEEPTI SHUKLA FATHER’S NAME: SATYENDRA SHUKLA
ESE CT TA TOTAL TOTAL
SUBJECT CODE NAME OF SUBJECT MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT.

BS214 APPLIED MATHEMATICS-II 80 46 20 20 120
CE212 ENVIRONMENT & ECOLOGY 80 20 20 120
BS218 APPLIED PHYSICS (NEW) 80 20 20 120
CE216 BASIC CIVIL ENGINEERING 80 20 20 120
ME219 FUNDAMENTAL OF MECHANICAL ENGINEERING (NEW) 80 64 20 20 120
BS218P APPLIED PHYSICS (LAB) 40 20 60
ME219P MECHANICAL ENGINEERING LAB 40 20 60
HU221P COMMUNICATION SKILLS (LAB) 40 20 60
HU220R LIBRARY & SEMINAR 20 20

TOTAL 520 100 180 800

PERCENTAGE:

RESULT: WITHHELD

VISHWAVIDYALAYA ENGINEERING COLLEGE, LAKHANPUR
A CONSTUTUENT COLLEGE OF C.S.V.T.U. BHILAI
TABULATION OF RESULT (BACKLOG)
EXAMINATION SESSION: NOVEMBER — DECEMBER 2020

B.E/M.TECH. B.E. (NEW COURSE) BRANCH: SEMESTER: FIRST (Q1 GROUP)
ROLL NO.: 59331 ENROLLMENT NO.: CSE16R0026
NAME OF STUDENT: MANISH SINGH FATHER’S NAME: GURUMUKH SINGH
ESE CT TA TOTAL TOTAL
SUBJECT CODE NAME OF SUBJECT MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT.

BS214 APPLIED MATHEMATICS-II 80 38 20 20 120
CE212 ENVIRONMENT & ECOLOGY 80 55 20 20 120
BS218 APPLIED PHYSICS (NEW) 80 36 20 20 120
CE216 BASIC CIVIL ENGINEERING 80 56 20 20 120
ME219 FUNDAMENTAL OF MECHANICAL ENGINEERING (NEW) 80 63 20 20 120
BS218P APPLIED PHYSICS (LAB) 40 31 - 20 60
ME219P MECHANICAL ENGINEERING LAB 40 35 - 20 60
HU221P COMMUNICATION SKILLS (LAB) 40 32 - 20 60
HU220R LIBRARY & SEMINAR - - 20 20

TOTAL 520 100 180 800

PERCENTAGE:

RESULT: WITHHELD
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VISHWAVIDYALAYA ENGINEERING COLLEGE, LAKHANPUR
A CONSTUTUENT COLLEGE OF C.S.V.T.U. BHILAI

TABULATION OF RESULT (BACKLOG)
EXAMINATION SESSION: NOVEMBER — DECEMBER 2020

B.E/M.TECH. B.E.(NEW COURSE) BRANCH: SEMESTER: FIRST (Q1 GROUP)
ROLLNO.: 59535 ENROLLMENT NO.: ELE15R0034
NAME OF STUDENT:  ARVIND DAS FATHER’S NAME: MR.MANIK DAS
ESE CT TA TOTAL TOTAL
SUBJECT CODE NAME OF SUBJECT MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT.

BS214 APPLIED MATHEMATICS-II 80 20 20 120
CE212 ENVIRONMENT & ECOLOGY 80 20 20 120
BS218 APPLIED PHYSICS (NEW) 80 20 20 120
CE216 BASIC CIVIL ENGINEERING 80 20 20 120
ME219 FUNDAMENTAL OF MECHANICAL ENGINEERING (NEW) 80 49 20 20 120
BS218P APPLIED PHYSICS (LAB) 40 20 60
ME219P MECHANICAL ENGINEERING LAB 40 20 60
HU221P COMMUNICATION SKILLS (LAB) 40 20 60
HU220R LIBRARY & SEMINAR 20 20

TOTAL 520 100 180 800

PERCENTAGE:

RESULT: WITHHELD

VISHWAVIDYALAYA ENGINEERING COLLEGE, LAKHANPUR
A CONSTUTUENT COLLEGE OF C.S.V.T.U. BHILAI
TABULATION OF RESULT (BACKLOG)
EXAMINATION SESSION: NOVEMBER — DECEMBER 2020

B.E/M.TECH. B.E. (NEW COURSE) BRANCH: SEMESTER: FIRST (Q1 GROUP)
ROLL NO.: 59705 ENROLLMENT NO.: EN/13/153
NAME OF STUDENT: ROOPNARAYAN PAINKRA FATHER’S NAME: RAME PRASAD PAINKRA
ESE CT TA TOTAL TOTAL
SUBJECT CODE NAME OF SUBJECT MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT.

BS214 APPLIED MATHEMATICS-II 80 20 20 120
CE212 ENVIRONMENT & ECOLOGY 80 20 20 120
BS218 APPLIED PHYSICS (NEW) 80 20 20 120
CE216 BASIC CIVIL ENGINEERING 80 20 20 120
ME219 FUNDAMENTAL OF MECHANICAL ENGINEERING (NEW) 80 69 20 20 120
BS218P APPLIED PHYSICS (LAB) 40 - 20 60
ME219P MECHANICAL ENGINEERING LAB 40 - 20 60
HU221P COMMUNICATION SKILLS (LAB) 40 - 20 60
HU220R LIBRARY & SEMINAR - - 20 20

TOTAL 520 100 180 800

PERCENTAGE:

RESULT: WITHHELD
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VISHWAVIDYALAYA ENGINEERING COLLEGE, LAKHANPUR
A CONSTUTUENT COLLEGE OF C.S.V.T.U. BHILAI

TABULATION OF RESULT (BACKLOG)
EXAMINATION SESSION: NOVEMBER — DECEMBER 2020

B.E/M.TECH. B.E.(NEW COURSE) BRANCH: SEMESTER: FIRST (Q1 GROUP)
ROLLNO.: 59082 ENROLLMENT NO.:  SUT17R203
NAME OF STUDENT: MAHENDRA SINGH FATHER’S NAME: DEV SAI SINGH
ESE CT TA TOTAL TOTAL
SUBJECT CODE NAME OF SUBJECT MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT.

BS214 APPLIED MATHEMATICS-II 80 20 20 120
CE212 ENVIRONMENT & ECOLOGY 80 20 20 120
BS218 APPLIED PHYSICS (NEW) 80 20 20 120
CE216 BASIC CIVIL ENGINEERING 80 53 20 20 120
ME219 FUNDAMENTAL OF MECHANICAL ENGINEERING (NEW) 80 20 20 120
BS218P APPLIED PHYSICS (LAB) 40 20 60
ME219P MECHANICAL ENGINEERING LAB 40 20 60
HU221P COMMUNICATION SKILLS (LAB) 40 20 60
HU220R LIBRARY & SEMINAR 20 20

TOTAL 520 100 180 800

PERCENTAGE:

RESULT: WITHHELD

VISHWAVIDYALAYA ENGINEERING COLLEGE, LAKHANPUR
A CONSTUTUENT COLLEGE OF C.S.V.T.U. BHILAI
TABULATION OF RESULT (BACKLOG)
EXAMINATION SESSION: NOVEMBER — DECEMBER 2020

B.E/M.TECH. B.E. (NEW COURSE) BRANCH: SEMESTER: FIRST (Q1 GROUP)
ROLL NO.: 59083 ENROLLMENT NO.: SUT17R204
NAME OF STUDENT: PRAKASH SIDAR FATHER’S NAME: PYARE LAL
ESE CT TA TOTAL TOTAL
SUBJECT CODE NAME OF SUBJECT MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT.

BS214 APPLIED MATHEMATICS-II 80 20 20 120
CE212 ENVIRONMENT & ECOLOGY 80 20 20 120
BS218 APPLIED PHYSICS (NEW) 80 20 20 120
CE216 BASIC CIVIL ENGINEERING 80 54 20 20 120
ME219 FUNDAMENTAL OF MECHANICAL ENGINEERING (NEW) 80 20 20 120
BS218P APPLIED PHYSICS (LAB) 40 - 20 60
ME219P MECHANICAL ENGINEERING LAB 40 - 20 60
HU221P COMMUNICATION SKILLS (LAB) 40 - 20 60
HU220R LIBRARY & SEMINAR - - 20 20

TOTAL 520 100 180 800

PERCENTAGE:

RESULT: WITHHELD
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VISHWAVIDYALAYA ENGINEERING COLLEGE, LAKHANPUR
A CONSTUTUENT COLLEGE OF C.S.V.T.U. BHILAI

TABULATION OF RESULT (BACKLOG)
EXAMINATION SESSION: NOVEMBER — DECEMBER 2020

B.E/M.TECH. B.E.(NEW COURSE) BRANCH: SEMESTER: FIRST (Q1 GROUP)
ROLLNO.: 59108 ENROLLMENT NO.:  SUT17R230
NAME OF STUDENT:  SHIVA RAM FATHER’S NAME: KRISHNA RAM
ESE CT TA TOTAL TOTAL
SUBJECT CODE NAME OF SUBJECT MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT.

BS214 APPLIED MATHEMATICS-II 80 20 20 120
CE212 ENVIRONMENT & ECOLOGY 80 34 20 20 120
BS218 APPLIED PHYSICS (NEW) 80 20 20 120
CE216 BASIC CIVIL ENGINEERING 80 55 20 20 120
ME219 FUNDAMENTAL OF MECHANICAL ENGINEERING (NEW) 80 20 20 120
BS218P APPLIED PHYSICS (LAB) 40 20 60
ME219P MECHANICAL ENGINEERING LAB 40 20 60
HU221P COMMUNICATION SKILLS (LAB) 40 20 60
HU220R LIBRARY & SEMINAR 20 20

TOTAL 520 100 180 800

PERCENTAGE:

RESULT: WITHHELD

VISHWAVIDYALAYA ENGINEERING COLLEGE, LAKHANPUR
A CONSTUTUENT COLLEGE OF C.S.V.T.U. BHILAI
TABULATION OF RESULT (BACKLOG)
EXAMINATION SESSION: NOVEMBER — DECEMBER 2020

B.E/M.TECH. B.E. (NEW COURSE) BRANCH: SEMESTER: FIRST (Q1 GROUP)
ROLL NO.: 59319 ENROLLMENT NO.: CSE16R0012
NAME OF STUDENT: SAGAR KUMAR FATHER’S NAME: DHANNU RAM
ESE CT TA TOTAL TOTAL
SUBJECT CODE NAME OF SUBJECT MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT.

BS214 APPLIED MATHEMATICS-II 80 45 20 20 120
CE212 ENVIRONMENT & ECOLOGY 80 49 20 20 120
BS218 APPLIED PHYSICS (NEW) 80 20 20 120
CE216 BASIC CIVIL ENGINEERING 80 55 20 20 120
ME219 FUNDAMENTAL OF MECHANICAL ENGINEERING (NEW) 80 20 20 120
BS218P APPLIED PHYSICS (LAB) 40 - 20 60
ME219P MECHANICAL ENGINEERING LAB 40 - 20 60
HU221P COMMUNICATION SKILLS (LAB) 40 - 20 60
HU220R LIBRARY & SEMINAR - - 20 20

TOTAL 520 100 180 800

PERCENTAGE:

RESULT: WITHHELD
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VISHWAVIDYALAYA ENGINEERING COLLEGE, LAKHANPUR
A CONSTUTUENT COLLEGE OF C.S.V.T.U. BHILAI

TABULATION OF RESULT (BACKLOG)
EXAMINATION SESSION: NOVEMBER — DECEMBER 2020

B.E/M.TECH. B.E.(NEW COURSE) BRANCH: SEMESTER: FIRST (Q1 GROUP)
ROLLNO.: 59269 ENROLLMENT NO.:  ELE16R0001
NAME OF STUDENT:  ADITYA SINGH FATHER’S NAME: MR.RAMSEWAK SINGH
ESE CT TA TOTAL TOTAL
SUBJECT CODE NAME OF SUBJECT MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT.

BS214 APPLIED MATHEMATICS-II 80 46 20 20 120
CE212 ENVIRONMENT & ECOLOGY 80 20 20 120
BS218 APPLIED PHYSICS (NEW) 80 20 20 120
CE216 BASIC CIVIL ENGINEERING 80 20 20 120
ME219 FUNDAMENTAL OF MECHANICAL ENGINEERING (NEW) 80 20 20 120
BS218P APPLIED PHYSICS (LAB) 40 20 60
ME219P MECHANICAL ENGINEERING LAB 40 20 60
HU221P COMMUNICATION SKILLS (LAB) 40 20 60
HU220R LIBRARY & SEMINAR 20 20

TOTAL 520 100 180 800

PERCENTAGE:

RESULT: WITHHELD

VISHWAVIDYALAYA ENGINEERING COLLEGE, LAKHANPUR
A CONSTUTUENT COLLEGE OF C.S.V.T.U. BHILAI
TABULATION OF RESULT (BACKLOG)
EXAMINATION SESSION: NOVEMBER — DECEMBER 2020

B.E/M.TECH. B.E. (NEW COURSE) BRANCH: SEMESTER: FIRST (Q1 GROUP)
ROLL NO.: 59322 ENROLLMENT NO.: CSE16R0015
NAME OF STUDENT: SUMIT KUMAR GUPTA FATHER’S NAME: SANTOSH KUMAR GUPTA
ESE CT TA TOTAL TOTAL
SUBJECT CODE NAME OF SUBJECT MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT.

BS214 APPLIED MATHEMATICS-II 80 20 20 120
CE212 ENVIRONMENT & ECOLOGY 80 20 20 120
BS218 APPLIED PHYSICS (NEW) 80 54 20 20 120
CE216 BASIC CIVIL ENGINEERING 80 20 20 120
ME219 FUNDAMENTAL OF MECHANICAL ENGINEERING (NEW) 80 20 20 120
BS218P APPLIED PHYSICS (LAB) 40 - 20 60
ME219P MECHANICAL ENGINEERING LAB 40 - 20 60
HU221P COMMUNICATION SKILLS (LAB) 40 - 20 60
HU220R LIBRARY & SEMINAR - - 20 20

TOTAL 520 100 180 800

PERCENTAGE:

RESULT: WITHHELD
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VISHWAVIDYALAYA ENGINEERING COLLEGE, LAKHANPUR
A CONSTUTUENT COLLEGE OF C.S.V.T.U. BHILAI

TABULATION OF RESULT (BACKLOG)
EXAMINATION SESSION: NOVEMBER — DECEMBER 2020

B.E/M.TECH. B.E.(NEW COURSE) BRANCH: SEMESTER: FIRST (Q1 GROUP)
ROLLNO.: 59524 ENROLLMENT NO.: ELEI5R0021
NAME OF STUDENT: DURGESH RATHORE FATHER’S NAME: MR.YOGESH RATHOR
ESE CT TA TOTAL TOTAL
SUBJECT CODE NAME OF SUBJECT MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT.

BS214 APPLIED MATHEMATICS-II 80 20 20 120
CE212 ENVIRONMENT & ECOLOGY 80 20 20 120
BS218 APPLIED PHYSICS (NEW) 80 47 20 20 120
CE216 BASIC CIVIL ENGINEERING 80 20 20 120
ME219 FUNDAMENTAL OF MECHANICAL ENGINEERING (NEW) 80 20 20 120
BS218P APPLIED PHYSICS (LAB) 40 20 60
ME219P MECHANICAL ENGINEERING LAB 40 20 60
HU221P COMMUNICATION SKILLS (LAB) 40 20 60
HU220R LIBRARY & SEMINAR 20 20

TOTAL 520 100 180 800

PERCENTAGE:

RESULT: WITHHELD

VISHWAVIDYALAYA ENGINEERING COLLEGE, LAKHANPUR
A CONSTUTUENT COLLEGE OF C.S.V.T.U. BHILAI
TABULATION OF RESULT (BACKLOG)
EXAMINATION SESSION: NOVEMBER — DECEMBER 2020

B.E/M.TECH. B.E. (NEW COURSE) BRANCH: SEMESTER: FIRST (Q1 GROUP)
ROLL NO.: 59864 ENROLLMENT NO.: EN/13/163
NAME OF STUDENT: LEKHNARAYAN SINGH FATHER’S NAME: MAN SINGH
ESE CT TA TOTAL TOTAL
SUBJECT CODE NAME OF SUBJECT MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT.

BS214 APPLIED MATHEMATICS-II 80 20 20 120
CE212 ENVIRONMENT & ECOLOGY 80 20 20 120
BS218 APPLIED PHYSICS (NEW) 80 36 20 20 120
CE216 BASIC CIVIL ENGINEERING 80 20 20 120
ME219 FUNDAMENTAL OF MECHANICAL ENGINEERING (NEW) 80 20 20 120
BS218P APPLIED PHYSICS (LAB) 40 - 20 60
ME219P MECHANICAL ENGINEERING LAB 40 - 20 60
HU221P COMMUNICATION SKILLS (LAB) 40 - 20 60
HU220R LIBRARY & SEMINAR - - 20 20

TOTAL 520 100 180 800

PERCENTAGE:

RESULT: WITHHELD

Al pandike- i
Ay s ok gméaj" s K‘l%)‘:’_ ¢ralodion
Clroummnas ,&xmx: /M::Wl*e T,/\U‘"" wr«\m‘““’



